

## **City of Valley City, North Dakota Application for Cabaret License**

FOR PERIOD: July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024

The undersigned hereby makes application for a license to the City of Valley City, North Dakota, and agrees to comply with the requirements of City Ordinances pertaining thereto.

Name of Business:	
Owner:	
Mailing Address:	
City, State Zip Code:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Resident Manager(s):	
I,(full name),(role)HEREBY request application of said licensing from July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024.  I certify that all information and authorizations contained in application filed with the City Auditor's office for said licenses are affirmed and remain correct and true.  Dated this day of, 20	
	Owner/Corporate Officer
LICENSE FEE:	\$50.00, make checks payable to City of Valley City
RETURN TO:	Valley City Auditor 254 2 <sup>nd</sup> Ave NE Valley City, ND 58072 <b>Phone:</b> (701) 845 – 1700 <b>Email:</b> jhintz@valleycity.us